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Competitor(s)

Chantal Gammie

Breanna Robertson-Matthew
Emily Mair

Rebecca Andruchow

Amy McNabb

LauraDale

AlanaLindberg

Brooklyn Schroeder

Club

Smithers FSC
Smithers FSC
Prince Rupert SC
Smithers FSC
Prince Rupert SC
Terrace SC
Burns Lake FSC
Burns Lake FSC

Darlene Dor sey

Created on:

14-Dec-2011

2011 KlaHow Ya

Prince Rupert, BC

Dec. 9, 2011 to Dec. 11, 2011
Creative - Primary Women (Group 3)

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

12:23:43PM

IN

14.76
11.53
10.40
10.35
9.45
8.38
7.24
6.40

Points

14.76
1153
10.40
10.35
9.45
8.38
7.24
6.40

Controller Signature




